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ACADEMY Title 1 Monthly Newsletter — April 2016

Friday, April 1°" - FRIDAY FUNFEST - 3:00-4:00 PM in the Resource Room
at the Traditional Campus. Come have fun playing academic skill games with your
children, and borrow some to play at home. A fun way to support the
strengthening of your child's academic skills!

Wednesday, April 6™ - Early Release Day - School's out at 1:15 PM
Friday, April 8™ - Title 1 NUT (No Uniform Today) DAY - $1

Friday, April 8™ - PARENTS' NIGHT OUT - 6:00-9:00 PM Traditional
Campus - Enjoy adult conversation while your kids have dinner and fun at the
Traditional Campus. Cost is $10 per child. Please call the office before the 8™
to reserve your spot!

Monday, April 11™ - Family Book Club Meetings: 3-4 PM (K-2 at Immersion,
3-5 at Traditional)

Wednesday, April 13™ - Early Release Day - School's out at 1:15 PM

Tuesday, April 19™ - Tuesday Tea at the Traditional Campus - 8:00-9:00 AM
with Nina Orellana, Title 1 Coordinator - come converse with parents, help with
teacher projects, and give input for our School Improvement Plan and Parent
Involvement Plan

Wednesday, April 20™ - Early Release Day - School's out at 1:15 PM
Wednesday, April 27™ - Early Release Day - School's out at 1:15 PM
Wednesday, May 4™ - Early Release Day - School's out at 1:15 PM
Monday, May 9™- Last Family Book Club Meeting 3-4 PM



Wednesday, May 11™ - Early Release Day - School's out at 1:15 PM
Friday, May 13™ - Title 1 NUT DAY! $1 - No Uniform

Saturday, May 14™ - Mother-Son Picnic: 3-6 PM at the Middle School
Campus

Tuesday, May 17™ - Last Tuesday Tea at the Traditional Campus - 8:00-9:00
AM with Nina Orellana, Title 1 Coordinator - come converse with parents, help
with teacher projects, and give input for our School Improvement Plan and
Parent Involvement Plan. Also on Tuesday, Our School Spring Concert is at the
Middle School, starting at 6:30 PM

Wednesday, May 18™ - Early Release Day - School's out at 1:15

Tuesday, May 24™ - Last Day of School For Students

You can find the Palm Bay Academy Calendar for the entire school year, listed on our
website under the Title 1 page.



